
Show #742 (JPLS; JTRL; JRNN; JWCH): Bryan Kick Off Classic-Versatility (03/02/2019-03/03/2019)

4000. SHTX JAA: Junior All Around - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 790 Reyzurspoon Trevor D Carter Carter Ranch Horse77.00

2 794 MC Cowhammer Trevor D Carter Bogle Brothers LLC72.00

3 863 Scoot Over Sugar Janet Kalinowski Janet Kalinowski58.00

4 777 CR Typically Tuff Sherri Fischer Double F Ranch57.00

5 811 Stylish Radiance Stacey Kay McAlexander Stacey Kay McAlexander54.00

6 965 TAMU Topsailinsonita Spencer Gray Morgan Breazeale53.00

7 958 Wild Hair Dream Tom Neel Jennifer Neel52.00

8 945 Doctor Assets Elliot Holtzman Bridget Heilsberg40.00

9 951 I Nita Be Tuff Larry Walker Larry And Be-Ann Walker36.00

10 459 TAMU SonitaValentina Katie Wright TAMU Dept Of Animal 36.00

11 999 Sheza Little Sporty Zachary A Haydon Zachary A Haydon31.00

12 969 Mega Jacd For Chics Caitie Holtzman Caitie Holtzman29.00

13 898 Likediamondsinthesky Matt Nichols Mike & Katrina Libby23.00

14 769 Hesa Smart Cookie Brianna J Parnell Pete Rosales22.00



Show #742 (Allen R Walton): Bryan Kick Off Classic-Versatility (03/02/2019-03/03/2019)

40. SHTX JPLS: Junior Pleasure - Shown: 21

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 794 MC Cowhammer Trevor D Carter 73.50 Bogle Brothers LLC21.00

2 790 Reyzurspoon Trevor D Carter 72.50 Carter Ranch Horse20.00

3 777 CR Typically Tuff Sherri Fischer 72.50 Double F Ranch19.00

4 459 TAMU SonitaValentina Katie Wright 71.50 TAMU Dept Of Animal 18.00

5 979 Diamondsrforreal Shannon Pigott 71.50 Shannon Pigott17.00

6 811 Stylish Radiance Stacey Kay McAlexander 71.00 Stacey Kay McAlexander16.00

7 945 Doctor Assets Elliot Holtzman 70.50 Bridget Heilsberg15.00

8 863 Scoot Over Sugar Janet Kalinowski 70.50 Janet Kalinowski14.00

9 897 Thischicloveswhizkey Kensey L Hayes 69.50 Kensey Steinhausen13.00

10 769 Hesa Smart Cookie Brianna J Parnell 69.00 Pete Rosales12.00

11 965 TAMU Topsailinsonita Spencer Gray 69.00 Morgan Breazeale11.00

12 999 Sheza Little Sporty Zachary A Haydon 67.00 Zachary A Haydon10.00

13 951 I Nita Be Tuff Larry Walker 66.00 Larry And Be-Ann Walker9.00

14 427 Smart Master Cat Mary Beth Meier 66.00 Mary Beth Meier8.00

15 816 GonnabebiginHollywood Amy Hutchins 63.00 Amy Hutchins7.00

16 958 Wild Hair Dream Tom Neel 62.50 Jennifer Neel6.00

17 971 Jettas Shiney Wonder Alyssa J Crow 62.50 Juan M Benavides5.00

18 898 Likediamondsinthesky Matt Nichols 59.50 Mike & Katrina Libby4.00

19 969 Mega Jacd For Chics Caitie Holtzman 59.50 Caitie Holtzman3.00

20 587 Arabella Kaitlyn McCord 58.00 Kaitlyn McCord2.00

OP2 21 455 One Chancy Fancy Claire Walsh 65.00 CLAIRE WALSH1.00



Show #742 (Mark Russell): Bryan Kick Off Classic-Versatility (03/02/2019-03/03/2019)

42. SHTX JRNN: Junior Reining - Shown: 22

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 794 MC Cowhammer Trevor D Carter 75.50 Bogle Brothers LLC22.00

2 454 Foxie Blonde Robert Rivers 74.00 Robert Rivers21.00

3 790 Reyzurspoon Trevor D Carter 73.00 Carter Ranch Horse20.00

4 965 TAMU Topsailinsonita Spencer Gray 72.00 Morgan Breazeale19.00

5 958 Wild Hair Dream Tom Neel 71.00 Jennifer Neel18.00

6 892 Seven S Redhawk Adam Schwalm 70.50 Adam Schwalm17.00

7 863 Scoot Over Sugar Janet Kalinowski 69.00 Janet Kalinowski16.00

8 897 Thischicloveswhizkey Kensey L Hayes 68.00 Kensey Steinhausen15.00

9 477 Rockin W Spirit Matlock Rice 67.00 Mr & Mrs Louis A Waters14.00

10 999 Sheza Little Sporty Zachary A Haydon 66.50 Zachary A Haydon13.00

11 971 Jettas Shiney Wonder Alyssa J Crow 65.50 Juan M Benavides12.00

12 945 Doctor Assets Elliot Holtzman 65.50 Bridget Heilsberg11.00

13 777 CR Typically Tuff Sherri Fischer 65.50 Double F Ranch10.00

14 811 Stylish Radiance Stacey Kay McAlexander 64.50 Stacey Kay McAlexander9.00

15 459 TAMU SonitaValentina Katie Wright 64.00 TAMU Dept Of Animal 8.00

16 951 I Nita Be Tuff Larry Walker 64.00 Larry And Be-Ann Walker7.00

17 969 Mega Jacd For Chics Caitie Holtzman 61.00 Caitie Holtzman6.00

18 898 Likediamondsinthesky Matt Nichols 60.00 Mike & Katrina Libby5.00

19 587 Arabella Kaitlyn McCord 59.50 Kaitlyn McCord4.00

20 455 One Chancy Fancy Claire Walsh 58.00 CLAIRE WALSH3.00

21 816 GonnabebiginHollywood Amy Hutchins 57.00 Amy Hutchins2.00

OP1 22 769 Hesa Smart Cookie Brianna J Parnell 69.00 Pete Rosales1.00



Show #742 (Steven Cooper): Bryan Kick Off Classic-Versatility (03/02/2019-03/03/2019)

41. SHTX JTRL: Junior Trail - Shown: 19

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 790 Reyzurspoon Trevor D Carter 75.00 Carter Ranch Horse19.00

2 794 MC Cowhammer Trevor D Carter 74.50 Bogle Brothers LLC18.00

3 979 Diamondsrforreal Shannon Pigott 74.00 Shannon Pigott17.00

4 969 Mega Jacd For Chics Caitie Holtzman 73.50 Caitie Holtzman16.00

5 811 Stylish Radiance Stacey Kay McAlexander 73.50 Stacey Kay McAlexander15.00

6 965 TAMU Topsailinsonita Spencer Gray 73.00 Morgan Breazeale14.00

7 863 Scoot Over Sugar Janet Kalinowski 72.50 Janet Kalinowski13.00

8 777 CR Typically Tuff Sherri Fischer 72.00 Double F Ranch12.00

9 958 Wild Hair Dream Tom Neel 71.50 Jennifer Neel11.00

10 951 I Nita Be Tuff Larry Walker 69.50 Larry And Be-Ann Walker10.00

11 945 Doctor Assets Elliot Holtzman 68.50 Bridget Heilsberg9.00

12 769 Hesa Smart Cookie Brianna J Parnell 67.50 Pete Rosales8.00

13 459 TAMU SonitaValentina Katie Wright 67.50 TAMU Dept Of Animal 7.00

14 898 Likediamondsinthesky Matt Nichols 67.00 Mike & Katrina Libby6.00

15 427 Smart Master Cat Mary Beth Meier 66.00 Mary Beth Meier5.00

16 816 GonnabebiginHollywood Amy Hutchins 62.00 Amy Hutchins4.00

OP1 17 430 Lilo Miranda Mitchell 62.00 Miranda Mitchell3.00

OP1 18 999 Sheza Little Sporty Zachary A Haydon 57.50 Zachary A Haydon2.00

DQ 455 One Chancy Fancy Claire Walsh 0.00 CLAIRE WALSH0.00



Show #742 (Sarah Carrel Clifford): Bryan Kick Off Classic-Versatility (03/02/2019-03/03/2019)

43. SHTX JWCH: Junior Working Cow - Shown: 18

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 790 Reyzurspoon Trevor D Carter 73.00 Carter Ranch Horse18.00

2 958 Wild Hair Dream Tom Neel 72.50 Jennifer Neel17.00

3 777 CR Typically Tuff Sherri Fischer 71.00 Double F Ranch16.00

4 863 Scoot Over Sugar Janet Kalinowski 70.50 Janet Kalinowski15.00

5 811 Stylish Radiance Stacey Kay McAlexander 70.50 Stacey Kay McAlexander14.00

6 454 Foxie Blonde Robert Rivers 70.00 Robert Rivers13.00

7 477 Rockin W Spirit Matlock Rice 69.50 Mr & Mrs Louis A Waters12.00

8 794 MC Cowhammer Trevor D Carter 69.00 Bogle Brothers LLC11.00

9 951 I Nita Be Tuff Larry Walker 69.00 Larry And Be-Ann Walker10.00

10 965 TAMU Topsailinsonita Spencer Gray 67.50 Morgan Breazeale9.00

11 898 Likediamondsinthesky Matt Nichols 67.50 Mike & Katrina Libby8.00

12 892 Seven S Redhawk Adam Schwalm 67.50 Adam Schwalm7.00

13 999 Sheza Little Sporty Zachary A Haydon 66.50 Zachary A Haydon6.00

14 945 Doctor Assets Elliot Holtzman 65.50 Bridget Heilsberg5.00

15 969 Mega Jacd For Chics Caitie Holtzman 64.50 Caitie Holtzman4.00

16 459 TAMU SonitaValentina Katie Wright 62.50 TAMU Dept Of Animal 3.00

OP1 17 587 Arabella Kaitlyn McCord 61.00 Kaitlyn McCord2.00

OP1 18 769 Hesa Smart Cookie Brianna J Parnell 61.00 Pete Rosales1.00


